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Sara Lupkes

From: Christina Smith
Sent: Monday, February 14, 2011 11:55 AM
To: Jeff Wilson
Cc: Amy Stevens (astevens@eastersealsia.org); 'Amy Wallman; 'April Adams-Knudsen'; 

d.higdon@pchsia.org; Pam Herrema; ddolphin@eastersealsia.org; s.lupkes@pchsia.org; 
traymer@iowarescare.com; Valerie Karr; Glenda Farrier; Heidi Wedeking; Jan Caldwell; 
Jen.Zajicek@mosaicinfo.org; jennifer.bauer@candeoiowa.org; jenny.brown@lsiowa.org; 
Linda Hope; Lu Wingfield

Subject: PBS 201 save the date

  

Hello all, 

This is a reminder that we will be offering our first sessions of PBS 201 starting soon. PBS 

201 is made up of three half day trainings which focus on how to embed PBS into your agency 

from a leadership standpoint. The classes are designed for new agencies, as part of the 

orientation process. However, we do have some openings available for existing teams to send 1 

or 2 individual leaders to attend if they chose. If you are an agency that is still 

struggling with embedding PBS into your leadership; if you want to send a future PBS Board 

member as part of your succession planning; or if you or a leader in your agency would like a 

refresher please contact me directly with questions or to RSVP. We would like to keep the 

classes to 25 participants or less. The content is meant for all sessions to be taken as a 

whole. Material is at a professional level and there will be some homework and group 

discussion  involved. Participants may, but do not have to have attended Vision to Actio  

n/Leadership academy in order to attend. 

 

PBS 201 dates 

 

March 31, 2011 8:30am to 12:00pm at Polk County River place. 

   Topic: Transformational Change and Organizational Culture 

   Trainers: David Higdon and Christina Smith 

 

April 7, 2011 8:30am to 12:00pm at Polk County River Place 

   Topic: Team Building/Coaching/Communication 

   Trainers: Jennifer Bauer and Bill Kallestad 

 

May 10, 2011 8:30am to 12:00pm 

   Topic: Embedding PBS in your Cultural Foundation 

   Trainers: Bill Kallestad and Christina Smith 

 

Christina Smith 

Executive Director 

Community Support Advocates 

515-883-1776 ext 264 

christinas@teamcsa.org 


